
Db

Ryan	McMahon

Shut	up	and	danceBass

18

16

14

11

8

5







 

 









 

 







 





 



 



 

 



 

 



 











 

 

   

    

 

   

  



























 































 

















dumdumdumdum

dumdum

dumdum

and dance

dumdum

up

duh

duhdumdumdum

duhdum

Shut

dumdum

dm dm

duh

dumdum

dm dm

dum

dm

dum dum

dumdumduh

dumdumdumdum

dumdum

dm dm

dum

dm

duh

dumdum

dm dmdm dm

dumdum

duh dum

duh dum

dm

dum

dm dm

Dumdum

dmdm dmdmdm dmdmme! dmwith

you'reI said,me.eyes onyourjust keepback

saidSheinf back.hold

lookdaredon't youOh,

	=	120 





38

30

34

26

22

19





 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 





 



  

 



 

 



          

     

 

     

 

     

      

 

   

 



























 























born

dream

geth er,be to

ageet, teen

er.geth

toborn

Jul ithèque,
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